
Winners List - Motor Car [ABY]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car ABY 003 5,000 6,000 ABY-34201****5007-

003 TEHSEEN JAVED

2 Motor 
Car ABY 005 7,200 7,200 ABY-34101****1577-

005 HABIB BANK LIMITED

3 Motor 
Car ABY 007 17,700 17,700 ABY-35202****9905-

007 MUHAMMAD ASLAM SUNDHU

4 Motor 
Car ABY 009 7,400 7,400 ABY-35202****9905-

009
WAHEED BROTHERS PAKISTAN PVT 

LTD.

5 Motor 
Car ABY 011 5,000 5,000 ABY-36402****8559-

011 Qazi Muzafar Ali

6 Motor 
Car ABY 012 2,000 2,500 ABY-35202****0505-

012 ALI HASSNAIN

7 Motor 
Car ABY 014 2,000 6,000 ABY-31202****0925-

014 Muhammad Shahzad awaiai
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8 Motor 
Car ABY 015 2,000 2,000 ABY-35301****0083-

015 imran ali

9 Motor 
Car ABY 019 2,000 2,000 ABY-38405****1649-

019 ANAS ALAM KHAN

10 Motor 
Car ABY 022 5,000 5,000 ABY-35202****0119-

022 MUBASHAR SHAHZAD SIDDIQUE

11 Motor 
Car ABY 024 2,000 4,500 ABY-35201****0015-

024 MUHAMMAD ALI

12 Motor 
Car ABY 025 2,000 3,500 ABY-36602****1201-

025 Ali Raza Mitru

13 Motor 
Car ABY 036 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****9025-

036 Muhammad saleem

14 Motor 
Car ABY 045 2,000 3,500 ABY-31202****0925-

045 Muhammad Umair Mohsin

15 Motor 
Car ABY 047 2,000 3,000 ABY-35202****5797-

047 b u brothers

16 Motor 
Car ABY 050 2,000 10,000 ABY-35202****8367-

050 SHAIKH NADEEM ZAFAR

17 Motor 
Car ABY 066 5,000 5,000 ABY-35202****9905-

066 AFFAN JAMIL

18 Motor 
Car ABY 067 2,000 5,000 ABY-35201****0015-

067 RAINBOW INKS PRIVATE LIMITED

Motor ABY-35202****1585-19 ABY 070 2,000 2,500 Forward Sports Pvt Ltd



Car 070

20 Motor 
Car ABY 072 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****7593-

072 Fateh Hussain Shamsi

21 Motor 
Car ABY 074 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****4553-

074 Muhammad Akhtar

22 Motor 
Car ABY 076 2,000 2,000 ABY-35201****2943-

076 Muhammad Jamil

23 Motor 
Car ABY 084 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****7593-

084 SHEIKH MASHOOD AHMAD

24 Motor 
Car ABY 088 5,000 11,000 ABY-35202****9037-

088 Arslan Ali

25 Motor 
Car ABY 089 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****6603-

089 SHAHDEEN BUILDERS

26 Motor 
Car ABY 092 2,000 2,000 ABY-33100****4009-

092 Mohammad Abbas Sattar

27 Motor 
Car ABY 096 2,000 2,500 ABY-37405****6267-

096 Abdul Haq

28 Motor 
Car ABY 102 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****9025-

102 noreen usman

29 Motor 
Car ABY 112 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****4553-

112 Zameen Media Pvt Ltd

30 Motor 
Car ABY 121 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****2675-

121 Toyota sahara motor



31 Motor 
Car ABY 123 2,000 10,000 ABY-35201****0015-

123 NAVEED TARIQ

32 Motor 
Car ABY 126 2,000 2,000 ABY-33100****5131-

126 Muhammad Zulfiqar Arshad

33 Motor 
Car ABY 135 2,000 2,000 ABY-34601****4361-

135 Rana Adnan

34 Motor 
Car ABY 138 2,000 4,000 ABY-36302****5847-

138 MUHAMMAD IKRAM YOUNAS

35 Motor 
Car ABY 140 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****5797-

140 sajjad mustafa

36 Motor 
Car ABY 148 2,000 2,000 ABY-36502****9409-

148 muhammad waqas

37 Motor 
Car ABY 158 2,000 3,000 ABY-33100****5461-

158 Riaz Ahmad and Company

38 Motor 
Car ABY 160 2,000 4,000 ABY-35202****9485-

160 MEEZAN BANK

39 Motor 
Car ABY 162 2,000 3,500 ABY-35202****5039-

162 qaser faheem

40 Motor 
Car ABY 164 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****6669-

164 faysal bank ltd

41 Motor 
Car ABY 167 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****0505-

167 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

Motor ABY-34402****8485-42 ABY 185 2,000 2,500 Mudassar Mehdi



Car 185

43 Motor 
Car ABY 215 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****7593-

215 Ahmad Zubair Qureshi

44 Motor 
Car ABY 222 6,400 7,900 ABY-35202****4553-

222 Muhammad Javed Iqabl HPA UBL

45 Motor 
Car ABY 232 2,000 2,000 ABY-33100****2288-

232 Hina Amjad

46 Motor 
Car ABY 244 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****0505-

244 MEEZAN BANK LIMITED

47 Motor 
Car ABY 247 2,000 2,000 ABY-13101****1463-

247 Najeeb khan

48 Motor 
Car ABY 251 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****6177-

251 MUHAMMAD SHAHID

49 Motor 
Car ABY 272 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****0935-

272 Automotive Components Ltd

50 Motor 
Car ABY 281 2,000 2,000 ABY-33202****3491-

281 NADEEM MASIH

51 Motor 
Car ABY 289 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****1917-

289 Muhammad Awais

52 Motor 
Car ABY 300 5,000 8,000 ABY-35202****5797-

300 ZUBAIR ENTERPRISES

53 Motor 
Car ABY 311 2,000 2,500 ABY-35202****8115-

311 Saeed



54 Motor 
Car ABY 322 2,000 3,000 ABY-35201****0015-

322 TAMOOR MALIK

55 Motor 
Car ABY 346 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****3165-

346 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

56 Motor 
Car ABY 351 2,000 2,000 ABY-36201****7429-

351 Muhammad Imran Khan

57 Motor 
Car ABY 352 2,000 2,000 ABY-38405****1649-

352 MUHAMMAD ABID

58 Motor 
Car ABY 379 2,000 2,500 ABY-35303****7205-

379 Ahmed Haleem Khan

59 Motor 
Car ABY 382 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****0505-

382 MEHMOOD SHAH

60 Motor 
Car ABY 404 2,000 2,500 ABY-34202****4901-

404 MIRZA SHIRAZ

61 Motor 
Car ABY 412 2,000 2,000 ABY-38403****5663-

412 FAHAD MASOOD

62 Motor 
Car ABY 415 2,000 2,000 ABY-42301****2597-

415 ASGHARI BEGUM PVT LIMITED

63 Motor 
Car ABY 431 2,000 2,000 ABY-14301****5577-

431 Akzo Nobel Pakistan limited

64 Motor 
Car ABY 432 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****5797-

432 hamid

Motor ABY-34601****4361-65 ABY 434 2,000 2,000 Shabbir Bhatti



Car 434

66 Motor 
Car ABY 451 2,000 2,000 ABY-36302****1483-

451 GHULAM HUSSAIN

67 Motor 
Car ABY 482 2,000 2,000 ABY-35201****6893-

482 Ayesha Knitwear

68 Motor 
Car ABY 483 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****4553-

483 Sh Waseem Hassan

69 Motor 
Car ABY 494 2,000 2,000 ABY-38405****1649-

494 RASHID

70 Motor 
Car ABY 497 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****0531-

497 HABIB BANK LIMITED

71 Motor 
Car ABY 505 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****0531-

505 HABIB BANK LIMITED

72 Motor 
Car ABY 511 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****6669-

511 H.SADAR ALI AKHTAR ALI PVT LTD

73 Motor 
Car ABY 512 2,000 2,000 ABY-35302****2087-

512 Syed zaheer Abbas

74 Motor 
Car ABY 522 2,000 2,000 ABY-33100****7523-

522 CHAND FATIMA ALI RANA

75 Motor 
Car ABY 537 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****6841-

537 Eastern Products Pvt Ltd

76 Motor 
Car ABY 555 6,700 7,200 ABY-35202****8807-

555 HABIB BANK LTD



77 Motor 
Car ABY 563 2,000 2,000 ABY-33100****7523-

563 HAKOOMAT ALI

78 Motor 
Car ABY 599 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****5607-

599 sohial

79 Motor 
Car ABY 601 2,000 3,000 ABY-35202****5797-

601 muhammad latif

80 Motor 
Car ABY 605 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****8367-

605 USMAN TRADERS

81 Motor 
Car ABY 628 2,000 2,000 ABY-13101****1463-

628 Tariq

82 Motor 
Car ABY 678 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****5971-

678 Adil Iqbal Khan

83 Motor 
Car ABY 707 2,000 10,000 ABY-35202****0505-

707 JS BANK LIMITED

84 Motor 
Car ABY 721 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****9025-

721 Computing Solutions

85 Motor 
Car ABY 727 2,000 2,000 ABY-14301****5577-

727 Muhammad waqas

86 Motor 
Car ABY 742 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****4547-

742 EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE LTD

87 Motor 
Car ABY 777 8,400 8,900 ABY-35202****3935-

777 David Paul

Motor ABY-35202****9905-88 ABY 779 2,000 2,000 ABRAR HUSSAIN



Car 779

89 Motor 
Car ABY 786 41,500 45,500 ABY-35202****1585-

786 Muhammad Aleem

90 Motor 
Car ABY 789 2,000 8,000 ABY-35202****3935-

789 Rehana Saif

91 Motor 
Car ABY 800 5,000 7,000 ABY-42101****6233-

800 Askari bank limited

92 Motor 
Car ABY 818 2,000 2,500 ABY-35202****1585-

818 Fahad Hayat

93 Motor 
Car ABY 834 2,000 2,000 ABY-35202****0505-

834 HABIB LIMITED

94 Motor 
Car ABY 835 2,000 2,500 ABY-35202****1585-

835 Bank Alfalah Ltd Islamic Banking

95 Motor 
Car ABY 862 2,000 2,000 ABY-35301****0083-

862 muhammad raza lashari

96 Motor 
Car ABY 888 8,200 8,200 ABY-35202****8985-

888 Nabeel Bin Shahid

97 Motor 
Car ABY 909 2,000 2,500 ABY-33303****9233-

909 Chaudhry Muhammad Abdullah

98 Motor 
Car ABY 929 2,000 2,500 ABY-35202****1585-

929 Taqi Ahmad Syed

99 Motor 
Car ABY 963 2,000 2,000 ABY-35201****3637-

963 Muhammad Rashid
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